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GROUND COVERS

BOTANICAL / COMMON NAME

Fraxinus velutina “Fan-West®
Fan-West Ash

Lagerstroemia indica x faurei “Natchez®

Natchez Crape Myrtle

Pistacia x "Red Push’
Pistache

Quercus virginiana “Heritage®
Heritage Southern Live Oak

BOTANICAL / COMMON NAME

Aptenia cordifolia
Hearts And Flowers

Carissa macrocarpa ~Boxwood Beauty”

Beauty Natal Plum

Carissa macrocarpa "~ Green Carpet’
Green Carpet Natal Plum

Dodonaea viscosa “Purpurea’
Purple Leafed Hopseed Bush

Liriope muscari "Variegata®
Variegated Lily Turf

Myrtus communis “Compacta’
Dwarf Myrtle

Nassella viridula
Green Needlegrass

Rosa banksiae
Lady Banks Rose

Rosmarinus officinalis “Huntington Carpet’

Huntington Carpet Rosemary

Tecoma stans angustata
Yellow Bells

BOTANICAL / COMMON NAME

REFERENCE NOTES SCHEDULE

Cynodon dactylon “Midiron®
Bermuda Grass

SIZE

24"box

24"box

24"box

15 gal

SIZE

1 gal.

5 gal.

1 gal.

5 gal

1 gal.

5 gal.

5 gal.

5 gal.

1 gal.

5 gal.

15,754 sf
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32 EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS

SYMBOL

DESCRIPTION
MONUMENT SIGN

WALL MOUNTED SIGN

CONCRETE CURB

SYMBOL

C-101

ROCK
DESCRIPTION

SYMBOL

O,

NOT TO SCALE

DETAIL-FILE

WALL
DESCRIPTION

SYMBOL

DESCRIPTION

New 6" Mowstrip

Theme Wall - 8" high
Std. Fence Block Builder Wall - 6° in height

Wrought Iron View Fence

1/2" screened decomposed granite. Express Carmel color at 2" Depth.
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